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2021 USED 2.0 30e 12kWh xLine Auto xDrive Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

Vehicle on Site
Awaiting Preparation

Please call for more
information-on-this

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
Registration: WV7ITVT Fuel:

With only one previous owner, this 2021 BMW X3 30e xLine is a superb example of a Euro 6
compliant car. Boasting a 2.0L Petrol Plug-in Hybrid engine and xLine trim, this four-wheel
drive vehicle offers a blend of efficiency and performance. It comes equipped with the
Visibility Package, including LED headlights, Front Lumbar Support, Performance Control,
Variable Sport Steering, and eDrive Exterior Sound. The BMW X3 delivers impressive
performance, accelerating from 0-62mph in just 6.1 seconds, demonstrating its superior
capabilities compared to similar vehicles. This car combines advanced technology with
practical design, making it an excellent choice for those seeking a refined driving
experience.

vehicle

64207

£25,558.00

Petrol Plug-in Hybrid

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

141.2

21

288

299

130

38



Other Features and Key Information

NAV,LEATHER,CRUISE,19" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

CcP Deposit TAOC TAP AF OTPF FR ARP-R DOA IP MP FP
486 £9.90 49 38331
PCP £25558.00 £2555.00 £23003.00 £32,332.68 £0.00 £1.00 % % £383.31 : £11,378.80
mths X 47
P.A. APR
513 £9.90 48 57764
HP £25558.00 £2555.00 £23,003.00 £30,282.72 £0.00 £1.00 % % £577.64 )

£578.64
pA | aApr | Mths X 46



