

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

## 2021 USED 2.0 30e 12kWh xLine Auto xDrive Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr







color:		Mileage:	64207
Transmission:	Automatic	Price:	£25,558.00
Registration:	WV7ITVT	Fuel:	Petrol Plug-in Hybrid

With only one previous owner, this 2021 BMW X3 30e xLine is a superb example of a Euro 6 compliant car. Boasting a 2.0L Petrol Plug-in Hybrid engine and xLine trim, this four-wheel drive vehicle offers a blend of efficiency and performance. It comes equipped with the Visibility Package, including LED headlights, Front Lumbar Support, Performance Control, Variable Sport Steering, and eDrive Exterior Sound. The BMW X3 delivers impressive performance, accelerating from 0-62mph in just 6.1 seconds, demonstrating its superior capabilities compared to similar vehicles. This car combines advanced technology with practical design, making it an excellent choice for those seeking a refined driving experience.

MPG Average	141.2
Engine Size	21
Max Power(BHP)	288
Max Torque(NM)	299
Max Speed(MPH)	130
0-60	
Insurance Group	38

## Other Features and Key Information

NAV,LEATHER,CRUISE,19" ALLOYS

## Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	ТАР	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
PCP	£25,558.00	£2,555.00	£23,003.00	£32,332.68	£0.00	£1.00	4.86 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	49 mths	£383.31	383.31 X 47	£11,378.80
НР	£25,558.00	£2,555.00	£23,003.00	£30,282.72	£0.00	£1.00	5.13 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	48 mths	£577.64	577.64 X 46	£578.64